
 3-Minute Video Competition 
26th Annual 

Undergraduate Research Symposium 
Sponsored by the 

Undergraduate Research Council 

Valdosta State University 

April 06-10, 2020 

 
WHAT: The Undergraduate Research Council (URC) of Valdosta State University invites 

undergraduate students to showcase their original research through the making and presenting of a 3-

minute video. While your research may generally take hours to present in full, we challenge you to 

condense that research into 180 seconds or 3 minutes. The URC encourages students to unleash their 

creativity in the making of the 3-minute video. The top six student videos will be chosen by the URC to 

be presented live at the 26th Annual Undergraduate Research Symposium in April 2020.

 
RULES:  

• Video can relate to a creative work or performance, research paper, senior thesis, laboratory 

project, or field research project.  

• The video should clearly note your research question or topic and should summarize your key 

findings or discoveries. A lay audience should be able to understand the finished result.  

• Students must abide by all local, state, and federal laws along with all VSU rules and guidelines 

in the making of the videos. 

 

ENTRY:  

• Students must submit a YouTube link of their 3-minute video to: 

undergraduateresearch@valdosta.edu 

• Students are responsible for completing an electronic version of the abstract submission form at: 

https://www.valdosta.edu/urc/abstract-submission-form.php 

• Detailed directions can be found at:  

https://www.valdosta.edu/academics/graduate-school/urc/three-minute-video-research-

competition.php   

• If students would like assistance with their videos the New Media Center will help with the 

filming and editing process.  

 

WINNERS:  

• Three winners will be chosen by Judges and audience participation at the April 2020 

Symposium, winners will be highlighted on the Undergraduate Research Council website. 

 

IMPORTANT DUE DATES:

 Abstract Submission Form ………………………………………………………02/21/2020

 Completed Video to Undergraduateresearch@valdosta.edu….………………….03/13/2020                                       
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Call for Proposals 
26th Annual 

Undergraduate Research Symposium 
 

WHO: For additional information, visit our website at www.valdosta.edu/urc/ or contact your 

departmental or program representative on the Council: 

African American Studies Dr. Tom Aiello taiello@valdosta.edu 

Art and Design Dr. Glenda Swan gmswan@valdosta.edu 

Biology Dr. Timothy Fort tjfort@valdosta.edu 

Chemistry Dr. Gopeekrishnan Sreenilayam gsreenilayam@valdosta.edu 

Communication Arts  Dr. Michael Eaves meaves@valdosta.edu 

Communication Sciences and Disorders Dr. Crystal Randolph crandolph@valdosta.edu 

Computer Science Dr. Anurag Dasgupta adasgupta@valdosta.edu 

Early Childhood  Dr. Lucia Lu lylu@valdosta.edu 

English Dr. Ubaraj Katawal ukatawal@valdosta.edu  

History Dr. Charles Johnson ctjohnso@valdosta.edu 

Honors College Dr. Michael Savoie mpsavoie@valdosta.edu 

Kinesiology and Physical Education Dr. Matthew Grant matgrant@valdosta.edu 

Langdale College of Business Dr. Zulal Denaux zsdenaux@valdosta.edu 

Library  Ms. Emily Rogers ecrogers@valdosta.edu 

Mathematics Dr. Charles Kicey ckicey@valdosta.edu 

Middle, Secondary, Reading and Deaf 

Education 
Dr. Sean Lennon smlennon@valdosta.edu 

Modern and Classical Languages Dr. Karen Acosta karacosta@valdosta.edu 

Music Dr. Peter Geldrich pmgeldrich@valdosta.edu 

Nursing & Health Sciences Ms. Michele Blankenship smblankenship@valdosta.edu 

Philosophy, Religious Studies and 

Native American Studies 
Dr. Lavonna Lovern llovern@valdosta.edu 

Physics, Astronomy, Geosciences and 

Engineering Studies 
Dr. Dereth Drake djdrake@valdosta.edu 

Political Science Dr. Marc Pufong mpufong@valdosta.edu 

Psychology Dr. Charles Talor crtalor@valdosta.edu 

Sociology, Anthropology and Criminal 

Justice 
Dr. Fanhao Nie fnie@valdosta.edu 

Women’s and Gender Studies Dr. Anne Price annprice@valdosta.edu 

 

*Don’t see your department or program listed? Please contact Dr. Lavonna Lovern about opportunities to present at the 

symposium: llovern@valdosta.edu  
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